[ Efficiency vs NumVertices

Etficiency vs. N sim vertices

Ratio

Efficiency vs. N tracks

Ratio

Ty
SSNRENELS
oo

02 oo

i

%936730 40 50 60 70 80 90 100
Simulated interactions

Fakerate vs PU

0.2

tices
T

o
(] -

NP R T .
gotep

T e

Ratio

50 60 70 80 90 100
Simulated interactions

—=— DQM_mKkFit_baseline
—e— DQM_mkFit_baseline6iter
—— DQM_mkFit_TT_RetrainV2_WP1_6iter_ep3

0-9%0"20 40 60 80 100120140 160180200
Tracks

E

ETTCiency vs. sum p;

Ratio

fficiency vs Sum pi
1

©
©

"'|"'|"'|"'|'}"|

0.6

0.4

0.2

D

-

0.5
0.45
0.4
0.35
0.3
0.25]
0.2
0.15
0.1
0.05
10

ake rate vs. N tracks

L

IR A LN RRRLR RRLRN

TTTT
-

Ratio

1.05

1%&4_“!!1111_”||||||||||||| T T TOT TRt

il

S
N
(=1

0 60 80 100120140160180200

Tracks

| Fakerate vs Sum pi

T

1

0.8

0.6

Fake rate vs. sum p.

0.4

0.2

o
©
TTTTTTT

:}_ +

-



	Contents
	Page 1


